General information about company

Scrip code 517554

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE141C01036

Name of the company

NHC FOODS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 2.66
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each
N Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
O? asa % of No. Of
Catego No. of Partly ::;’reosf Total nos. tscl)lt:rlerslo. of Shares IS\]l?z;rzg No. Of
Cateeory | of gory Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated Underlying Underlyin Outstanc
eory shareholders | up equity | up ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding YINE | ggop
@) shareholder .. | Depository as per Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares held | equity . (IV)+(V)+ o convertible Granted
n v N Receipts e SCRR, % of o Warrants XC
av) shares R (VD) 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) | Securities (XB) )
rld Aarior )
(A+B+C2) Class eg:X leiSS Total
egY
Promoter
(A) & 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 51426 592750000 592750000 | 100 592750000 592750000 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 51426 592750000 592750000 | 100 592750000 592750000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of I;}l:r]::r of ]];I?sn_osal Other Shares
full . Locked in shares ledoed Unge ctakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (x][ b e € lifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
(X1V) (XV) y
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Category 0? CEOTY | securities ( equity shares
) shareholder | 252 held in L
(I percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
°lf diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm (XVIID
Zaaifal) No. () total |No.|total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(X];I): o-a Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |[(a) | Shares category ;:a cgory | ca Egoq
held held held held (b) held (b) @ ii) (iii
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
&
(&) Promoter 0 0
Group
(B) Public 100 20862550 | 3.52 590437840 592750000 | 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 20862550 | 3.52 590437840 592750000 | 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. o
of as a % of No. Of
No. Of total no. of | No. of
No. of fully | Partly shares Total nos. shares Shares Shares
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- . shares held No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying .
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity up Bnderlgltmg (VID) = ficalmrxlated g (XIV) Rig as a % | Outstanding 8??;25?5
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares held | equity Repqs t°"y (IV)HV)+ SSC';GR of convertible W“ s h s
(V) shares \slc G v 1957) (VIIT Total | securities XaBrran s
hetd | (VD) D (viD Voting | (XA) (XB)
sa%o Cl ;
A (A+B+C2) | Class eg: X egf‘;s Total rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family | ° 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0 0 0 0 0
A1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 0 0 0 0 0 0
Group (A)=
A)MHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 2 20964111 20964111 |3.54 20964111 20964111 |3.54
directors and
nominee
directors)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 50426 192523779 192523779 | 32.48 192523779 192523779 | 32.48
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ;3¢ 288536942 288536942 | 48.68 288536942 288536942 | 48.68
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 192 15322983 15322983 |2.59 15322983 15322983 |2.59
0 Bodies Corporate | 70 34107351 34107351 |5.75 34107351 34107351 |5.75
Any Other
(m) (specify) 398 41294834 41294834 |6.97 41294834 41294834 | 6.97
Sub-Total
B)4) 51426 592750000 592750000 | 100 592750000 592750000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 51426 592750000 592750000 | 100 592750000 592750000 | 100
B)2)*+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 51426 592750000 592750000 | 100 592750000 592750000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+BHC) 51426 592750000 592750000 | 100 592750000 592750000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number of gﬁ;ﬁer of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full Locked in shares P .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization o
; pledged Undertaking | . a
conversion | (XTII) XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVIl)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (T) giﬁistgge Asa Asa Asa ?gﬂn;a;e)?\e;illzlsd
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub Sub
capital) No. ( total | No. |total |No. [total |No. |oftotal |No. | total ut . ut ’
(Xlil): o (@) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |[(a) | Shares category categor:
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i)
(VID+(X) As ) ®) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu 0
@ undivided Family
Sub-Total
0 0
(A1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 0 0
Group (A)=
(A)1)1HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@ Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 3.54 20862550 | 99.52 20964111 20964111 |0
directors and
nominee
directors)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 32.48 0 0 190629379 192523779 | 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ;o oo 0 0 288536942 | 288536942 | 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
) Indians (NRISs) 2.59 0 0 14965423 15322983 |0
) Bodies Corporate | 5.75 0 0 34047501 34107351 |0
(m) Any Other 6.97 0 0 41294484 41294834 |0
(specify)
Sub-Total 100 20862550 | 3.52 590437840 | 592750000 | 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 100 20862550 | 3.52 590437840 592750000 | 0
B)2)+(B)
B3HBY4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 20862550 | 3.52 590437840
Total 100 20862550 | 3.52 590437840
(A+B+C) :




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Apoorva Himatlal

Shah

Alpa Apoorva
Shah

Apar Apoorva
Shah

Aneri Apoorva
Shah

Apoorva H Shah (HUF) (Karta-
Apoorva H Shah)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAVPS7943P

AANPS8062K

BSCPS6424H

BSCPS6974C

AAHHA7996L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

(=}

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

(=}

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas:

s of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

Total

0

0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVENTURE GROWTH & SECURITIES LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACI2044K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12500001

12500001

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

12500001

12500001

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

12500001

12500001

Total

12500001

12500001

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.11

2.11

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

12500001

12500001

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12500001

12500001

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

12500001

12500001

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SATYAM SHIRISHCHANDRA JOSHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADVPJ2052K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20862550

20862550

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

20862550

20862550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20862550

20862550

Total

20862550

20862550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.52

3.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

20862550

20862550

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

20862550

20862550

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20862550

20862550

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

20862550

20862550

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RUTVIK
THAKKAR

SHAUNAK
JAGDISH SHAH

JAGRUTI
SHAUNAK SHAH

NAVIJEET SINGH
SOBTI

KAUSHAL CHANDRAKANT
CHANDARANA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

BWIPT2576E

AAQPS1939]

AMCPS2063D

AAYPS3411R

ABJPC5129L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19019491

12500000

11800000

9412793

6405803

59138087

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

19019491

12500000

11800000

9412793

6405803

59138087

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.21

2.11

1.08

9.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

19019491

12500000

11800000

9412793

6405803

59138087

Total

19019491

12500000

11800000

9412793

6405803

59138087

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.21

2.11

1.99

1.59

1.08

9.98

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

19019491

12500000

11800000

9412793

6405803

59138087

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

1.08

9.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19019491

12500000

11800000

9412793

6405803

59138087

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

19019491

12500000

11800000

9412793

6405803

59138087

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Firm

Firm

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RANDEEP SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABBFB9689C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

384

13

1

398

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32448457

8693408

7924907

152969

41294834

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

32448457

8693408

7924907

152969

41294834

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.47

6.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

32448457

8693408

7924907

152969

41294834

Total

32448457

8693408

7924907

152969

41294834

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.47

1.47

1.34

0.03

6.97

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

32448457

8693408

7924907

152969

41294834

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.47

1.34

6.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

32448457

8693408

7924907

152619

41294484

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

32448457

8693408

7924907

152619

41294484

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0




